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SPECIFICATION

Insulated Cord End Terminal
   Usage: connect wires, cables, electrical products
   Material: copper
   Tools required: tools clamp
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Catalog No Quantity in
carton (bag)

Quantity
in bag
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colorModel Dimensions (mm)

FLWBDC

Wire Range

#22

#22

#22

#22

#20

#20

#20

#20

#20

#18

#18

#18

#18

#16

#16

#16

#14

#14

#14

#12

#12

#12

#10

#10

#7

#7

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

0.75

1

1

1

1

1.5

1.5

1.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

4

4

4

6

6

10

10

A.W.Gmm2

6

8

10

12

6

8

10

12

18

6

8

10

12

8

10

18

8

12

18

9

12

18

12

18

12

18

12

14

16

18

12.4

14.6

16.4

18.4

24.4

12.4

14.6

16.4

18.4

14.6

16.4

24.4

15.2

19

25

16.5

19.5

25.5

20

26

21.5

27.5

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

2.8

3

3

3

3

3.5

3.5

3.5

4

4

4

4.4

4.4

4.4

6.3

6.3

7.6

7.6

6

6

6

6

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

6.4

7

7

7

7.5

7.5

7.5

8

8

9.5

9.5

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.3

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.7

1.7

1.7

1.7

2

2

2

2.6

2.6

2.6

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.9

3.9

4.9

4.9

1

1

1

1

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.7

1.7

1.7

2.3

2.3

2.3

2.8

2.8

2.8

3.5

3.5

4.5

4.5



W

F

C D

B

L

Catalog No Quantity in
carton (bag)

Quantity
in bag

isolated
colorModel

MWT13010444

MWT13010445

MWT13010446

MWT13010447

MWT13010448

MWT13010449

MWT13010450

MWT13010451

milky

milky

black

black

Taupe

Taupe

olive green

ol ive green

E16-12
E16-18
E25-16
E25-22
E35-16
E35-25
E50-20
E50-25

84

72

48

36

24

24

24

12

100

100

100

100

 100

 100

 100

 100

Dimensions (mm)

FLWBDC

Wire Range

#5

#5

#4

#4

#2

#2

#1

#1

16

16

25

25

35

35

50

50

A.W.Gmm2

SKETCHES:
mm

modoties.com

SPECIFICATION

2

12

18

16

22

16

25

20

25

22.2

28.2

29

35

30

39

36

41

8.8

8.8

11.2

11.2

12.7

12.7

15.3

15.3

10.2

10.2

13

13

14

14

16

16

6.2

6.2

7.9

7.9

8.7

8.7

10.9

10.9

5.8

5.8

7.5

7.5

8.3

8.3

10.3

10.3


